NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

County of Albany
Office of the Board of Elections

32 NORTH RUSSELL RD

Albany, NY 12206
518-487-5060

Commissioners
JOHN A. GRAZIANO
JAMES M. CLANCY
Deputy Commissioners
CATHY ROGOWSKI
KAREN A. SHEA

General Election

State Wide

343 of 343 (100%) machines reporting (343 total districts)

11/07/2006

GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR

Spitzer/Paterson
Faso/V anderhoef
McCourt/Duncan
Clifton/Silberger
Jmmy McMillan

Del uca/OShaughnessy
Void

Scatter

COMPTROLLER

Alan G Heves

J Christopher Callaghan
JuliaWillebrand

John JCain

Willie Cotton

Void

Scatter

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Andrew M Cuomo
Jeanine Pirro

Rachel Treichler
Christopher B Garvey
Martin Koppel

Void

Scatter

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Hillary Rodham Clinton
John Spencer

Howie Hawkins

Jeffrey T Russdll
William VanAuken

12/01/2006 02:50:18 PM

Votefor 1
80,210
26,848

1,194
347
179
134

18
8

Votefor 1
60,445
37,389

4,336
964
248

14
4

Votefor 1
66,775
35,295

2,719
961
203

15
12

Votefor 1
76,494
28,709

1,940
618
178
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General Election 11/07/2006

State Wide
343 of 343 (100%) machines reporting (343 total districts)

UNITED STATES SENATOR
Roger Calero
Void
Scatter

County Wide
343 of 343 (100%) machines reporting (343 total districts)

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE
Karen Peters
Gus Devine
Elon Harpaz
Void
Scatter

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 21ST DISTRICT
Michael R McNulty
Warren Redlich
Void
Scatter

STATE SENATOR
Neil D Bredin
Scatter
Void

State L egislative District 109
60 of 60 (100%) machines reporting (60 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 109TH DISTRICT
Robert P Reilly
Paulette M Barlette
Void
Scatter

State L egislative District 108
37 of 37 (100%) machines reporting (37 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 108TH DISTRICT
Timothy P Gordon
Martin T Reid

12/01/2006 02:50:18 PM

Votefor 1
132

14

7

Votefor 2
95,068
87,530

4,522
18
6

Votefor 1
84,802
19,973

9
5

Votefor 1
82,616

20

-

Votefor 1
20,153
10,398

4
2

Votefor 1
10,189
6,817
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General Election 11/07/2006

State L egidlative District 108
37 of 37 (100%) machines reporting (37 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 108TH DISTRICT
Keith A Hammond
Scatter
Void

State L egidlative District 106
81 of 81 (100%) machines reporting (81 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 106TH DISTRICT
Ronald J Canestrari
Kandi STerry
Christopher N Consuello
Void

State L egidative District 104
165 of 165 (100%) machines reporting (165 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 104TH DISTRICT
John J McEneny
Scatter
Void

ALBANY
151 of 151 (100%) machines reporting (151 total districts)

PROPOSAL 1
PROPOSAL YES
PROPOSAL NO
Void

PROPOSAL 2
PROPOSAL YES
PROPOSAL NO
Void

PROPOSAL 3
PROPOSAL YES
PROPOSAL NO
Void

12/01/2006 02:50:18 PM

Votefor 1
528

2

1

Votefor 1
9,773
1,618

191
4

Votefor 1
36,806

6

3

Votefor 1
11,903
5311

3

Votefor 1
9,130
7,438

3

Votefor 1
11,297
5,401

5
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General Election 11/07/2006

ALBANY

151 of 151 (100%) machines reporting (151 total districts)

PROPOSAL 4
PROPOSAL YES
PROPOSAL NO
Void

CITY OF ALBANY CITY COURT JUDGE
Rachel Kretser
John C Scott
Void
Scatter

MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Mark Barth
Wayne P Morris
Edward H Brown Jr
Void
Scatter

COHOESWard 004
5 of 5 (100%) machines reporting (5 total districts)

COHOES COUNCIL MEMBER 4TH WARD
AlbinaY Grignon
Scatter

BERNE
3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)

TOWN OF BERNE TOWN JUSTICE
Richard M Guilz

BETHLEHEM

30 of 30 (100%) machines reporting (30 total districts)

TOWN OF BETHLEHEM TOWN JUSTICE
Ryan T Donovan
Brian M Murphy
Void

12/01/2006 02:50:19 PM

Votefor 1
13,039
3,854

3

Votefor 1
20,916
1,667

5

1

Votefor 2
9,619
8,671
6,739

10
7

Votefor 1
793
1

Votefor 1
830

Votefor 1
8,567
6,417

1
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General Election 11/07/2006

GREEN ISLAND
4 of 4 (100%) machines reporting (4 total districts)

GREEN ISLAND VILLAGE TRUSTEE
Michael A Cocca Sr
Richard R Jones Jr
Frances Mike Reinoehl

RENSSELAERVILLE
3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)

RENSSELAERVILLE TOWN JUSTICE
VictoriaH Geldner

12/01/2006 02:50:19 PM

Page 5

Votefor 3
866
820
776

Votefor 1
685



