County of Albany Office of the Board of Elections

32 NORTH RUSSELL RD Albany, NY 12206 518-487-5060 Commissioners
JOHN A. GRAZIANO
JAMES M. CLANCY
Deputy Commissioners
CATHY ROGOWSKI
KAREN A. SHEA

General Election 11/07/2006

State Wide

343 of 343 (100%) machines reporting (343 total districts)

GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR	Vote for 1
Spitzer/Paterson	80,210
Faso/Vanderhoef	26,848
McCourt/Duncan	1,194
Clifton/Silberger	347
Jimmy McMillan	179
DeLuca/OShaughnessy	134
Void	18
Scatter	8
COMPTROLLER	Vote for 1
Alan G Hevesi	60,445
J Christopher Callaghan	37,389
Julia Willebrand	4,336
John J Cain	964
Willie Cotton	248
Void	14
Scatter	4
ATTORNEY GENERAL	Vote for 1
Andrew M Cuomo	66,775
Jeanine Pirro	35,295
Rachel Treichler	2,719
Christopher B Garvey	961
Martin Koppel	203
Void	15
Scatter	12
UNITED STATES SENATOR	Vote for 1
Hillary Rodham Clinton	76,494
John Spencer	28,709
Howie Hawkins	1,940
Jeffrey T Russell	618
William VanAuken	178

12/01/2006 02:50:18 PM Page 1

General Election 11/07/2006

Timothy P Gordon

Martin T Reid

State Wide	
343 of 343 (100%) machines reporting (343 total districts)	
UNITED STATES SENATOR Roger Calero Void Scatter	Vote for 132
County Wide	
343 of 343 (100%) machines reporting (343 total districts)	
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE Karen Peters Gus Devine Elon Harpaz Void Scatter	Vote for 2 95,068 87,530 4,522
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 21ST DISTRICT Michael R McNulty Warren Redlich Void Scatter	Vote for 3 84,802 19,973
STATE SENATOR Neil D Breslin Scatter Void	Vote for 3 82,610 20
State Legislative District 109	
60 of 60 (100%) machines reporting (60 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 109TH DISTRICT Robert P Reilly Paulette M Barlette Void Scatter	Vote for 20,153 10,398
State Legislative District 108 37 of 37 (100%) machines reporting (37 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 108TH DISTRICT	Vote for 1
	, 000 101

12/01/2006 02:50:18 PM Page 2

10,189

6,817

General Election 11/07/2006

State Legislative District 108	
37 of 37 (100%) machines reporting (37 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 108TH DISTRICT Keith A Hammond Scatter Void	Vote for 1 528 2 1
State Legislative District 106	
81 of 81 (100%) machines reporting (81 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 106TH DISTRICT Ronald J Canestrari Kandi S Terry Christopher N Consuello Void	Vote for 1 9,773 1,618 191 4
State Legislative District 104 165 of 165 (100%) machines reporting (165 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 104TH DISTRICT John J McEneny Scatter Void	Vote for 1 36,806 6 3
ALBANY	
151 of 151 (100%) machines reporting (151 total districts)	
PROPOSAL 1 PROPOSAL YES PROPOSAL NO Void	Vote for 1 11,903 5,311 3
PROPOSAL 2 PROPOSAL YES PROPOSAL NO Void	Vote for 1 9,130 7,438 3
PROPOSAL 3 PROPOSAL YES PROPOSAL NO Void	Vote for 1 11,297 5,401 5

12/01/2006 02:50:18 PM Page 3

General Election 11/07/2006

TOWN OF BERNE TOWN JUSTICE

30 of 30 (100%) machines reporting (30 total districts)

TOWN OF BETHLEHEM TOWN JUSTICE

Richard M Guilz

Ryan T Donovan

Brian M Murphy

Void

BETHLEHEM

151 of 151 (100%) machines reporting (151 total districts)

ALBANY

PROPOSAL 4	Vote for 1
PROPOSAL YES	13,039
PROPOSAL NO	3,854
Void	3
CITY OF ALBANY CITY COURT JUDGE	Vote for 1
Rachel Kretser	20,916
John C Scott	1,667
Void	5
Scatter	1
MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION	Vote for 2
Mark Barth	9,619
Wayne P Morris	8,671
Edward H Brown Jr	6,739
Void	10
Scatter	7
COHOES Ward 004	
5 of 5 (100%) machines reporting (5 total districts)	
COHOES COUNCIL MEMBER 4TH WARD	Vote for 1
Albina Y Grignon	793
Scatter	1
BERNE	
3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)	

Vote for 1

Vote for 1

8,567

6,417

1

830

12/01/2006 02:50:19 PM Page 4

General Election 11/07/2006

GREEN ISLAND

4 of 4 (100%) machines reporting (4 total districts)

GREEN ISLAND VILLAGE TRUSTEE	Vote for 3
Michael A Cocca Sr	866
Richard R Jones Jr	820
Frances Mike Reinoehl	776

RENSSELAERVILLE

3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)

RENSSELAERVILLE TOWN JUSTICE Victoria H Geldner 685

12/01/2006 02:50:19 PM Page 5